ALSO HOLDING AG

ALSO HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0024590272

Overview

2024/04/30 17:31:59

Price

227.00 CHF

Difference ©  -1.09% (-2.50)
General attributes
ISIN CH0024590272
Symbol ALSN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,834 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

226.50 CHF (3)
227.00 CHF (225)
227.50 CHF
230.50 CHF
225.50 CHF
229.50 CHF
227.144014 CHF
6,390
1,451,450.25

253
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WKN: 2459027
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

on market

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=232694336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0024590272&ID_NOTATION=14479722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0024590272&ID_NOTATION=14479722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0a85cd56ae006ceb1883efa20b855ae8e844bf62ef0c091de8fcedfede58ad6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=faa6be349223e5a84&time=1714687983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=814f1d388d91958110313c031f87c8d1789ff544792071c398e7019c0e7fff55&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=33ce8b0b95ce4982a&time=1714687983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3714dd678a88cc833ce603c12cd55dbf4336f43660e4bf21b32d628f281c1bfa&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb1a846181284eb4b&time=1714687983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5b7d300ee595edf29efc2e9d992739555e7d820c18c5b4e57366ea95af123f3&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=27d4f01ef6d3121f1&time=1714687983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=043b5a44e10834da37d877fd9fbcfb5fd259f62897d1b34ce43df085b3188e35&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e87dbf9d828ca8de2&time=1714687983&tool=RSC

ALSO HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/30 17:31:59

Price

227.00 CHF

Difference ©  -1.09% (-2.50)
General attributes
ISIN CH0024590272
Symbol ALSN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,834 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 226.50 CHF (3)
Ask (Ask size) 227.00 CHF (225)
Open 227.50 CHF
High 230.50 CHF
Low 225.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 229.50 CHF
VWAP 227.144014 CHF
Volume (pcs) 6,390
Trading volume 1,451,450.25
Number of trades 253
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.89% +18.97% -17.90%
Perf (abs.) +2.00 +36.20 -49.50
Beta 0.39 0.74 1.08
Volatility 25.16 25.51 28.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:31 227.00 CHF
30

London Stock 2023/09/ 17:36 230.50 CHF

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:43 124.60 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC - - -

Issues

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 124.80 EUR

274.00 CHF (2024/02/12
220.50 CHF (2024/04/25
274.00 CHF (2024/02/12
175.00 CHF (2023/07/07

Trading volume
(mio.)

1.45

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

226.20 CHF (7,211
231.75 CHF (9,309
243.56 CHF (9,927

)
)
)
223.43 CHF (9,400)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

253
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14479722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39224640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433833761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433833761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98886214

ALSO HOLDING AG
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ERSTE

Group



ALSO HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

ALSO ACTEBIS

Contact Details
ALSO HOLDING AG

Meierhofstrasse 5 - 6032 Emmen
Telefon: +41-41-266-18-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@also.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dr. Gustavo
Mobller-Hergt
Andreas Kuhn
Beate Flamm

Jan Bogdanovich

Thomas
Meyerhans

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ernest-W.
Droege

Peter Athanas
Frank Tanski

Thomas Flrer

Walter P. J.
Droege

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
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mailto:info@also.com
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